
  2024 HOLIDAY GARBAGE COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

HOLIDAY ROUTE PICKUP 

New Years holiday: Monday, January 1, 2024 Route collected on Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Martin Luther King: Monday, January 15, 2024 Route collected on Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 27, 2024 Route collected on Thursday, May 30, 2024 

Independence Day: Thursday, July 4, 2024 No collection Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day: Monday, September 2, 2024 Route collected Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Veterans Day: Monday, November 11, 2024 Route collected Thursday, November 14, 2024 

Christmas Holiday: Tues. & Wed. Dec. 24 & Dec. 25, 2024 Route collected Friday, December 27, 2024 

New Years Day: Wed. Jan. 1, 2025 Route collected Thursday, January 2, 2025 

 


